Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday
Black 1030-1045

Practice started at 10:27:14

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 10:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:07.545 +0.207 10:32:36.997 2 1:10.305 +2.190 10:33:37.306
(36) Michael brix S?rensen 3 1:08.229 +0.891 10:33:45.226 3 1:10.692 +2.577 10:34:47.998
1 1:09.014 +3.327 10:31:58.931 4 1:08.510 +1.172 10:34:53.736 4 1:08.115 10:35:56.113
2 1:07.184 +1.497 10:33:06.115 5 1:09.873 +2.535 10:36:03.609 5 1:09.106 +0.991 10:37:05.219
3 1:08.670 +2.983 10:34:14.785 6 1:07.505 +0.167 10:37:11.114 6 1:09.623 +1.508 10:38:14.842
4 1:07.461 +1.774 10:35:22.246 7 1:07.592 +0.254 10:38:18.706 7 1:11.831 +3.716 10:39:26.673
5 1:07.405 +1.718 10:36:29.651 8 1:11.769 +4.431 10:39:30.475
6 1:07.163 +1.476 10:37:36.814 9 1:08.895 +1.557 10:40:39.370 (75¢) Hans Boldt Jensen
7 1:07.059 +1.372 10:38:43.873 10 1:07.338 10:41:46.708 1 1:11.159 +3.002 10:32:24.887
8 1:08.912 +3.225 10:39:52.785 2 1:11.849 +3.692 10:33:36.736
9 1:08.282 +2.595 10:41:01.067 (222) Tue M?lleh?j Larsen 3 1:08.157 10:34:44.893
10 1:05.687 10:42:06.754 1 1:10.163 +2.675 10:34:02.305 4 1:08.472 +0.315 10:35:53.365
2 1:09.384 +1.896 10:35:11.689 5 1:08.621 +0.464 10:37:01.986
(412) lars nordstr'm 3 1:08.607 +1.119 10:36:20.296 6 1:11.725 +3.568 10:38:13.711
1 1:08.597 +2.450 10:31:36.816 4 1:08.555 +1.067 10:37:28.851 7 1:08.809 +0.652 10:39:22.520
2 1:06.965 +0.818 10:32:43.781 5 1:08.448 +0.960 10:38:37.299
3 1:07.484 +1.337 10:33:51.265 6 1:08.162 +0.674 10:39:45.461 (64) Frank Pedersen
4 1:07.435 +1.288 10:34:58.700 7 1:07.527 +0.039 10:40:52.988 1 1:09.742 +1.564 10:32:07.930
5 1:07.724 +1.577 10:36:06.424 8 1:07.488 10:42:00.476 2 1:09.777 +1.599 10:33:17.707
6 1:06.688 +0.541 10:37:13.112 3 1:13.349 +5.171 10:34:31.056
7 1:06.147 10:38:19.259 (71) bo pedersen 4 1:08.640 +0.462 10:35:39.696
8 1:09.138 +2.991 10:39:28.397 1 1:09.699 +1.994 10:33:35.930 5 1:09.520 +1.342 10:36:49.216
9 1:09.876 +3.729 10:40:38.273 2 1:08.676 +0.971 10:34:44.606 6 1:08.178 10:37:57.394
10 1:06.327 +0.180 10:41:44.600 3 1:07.933 +0.228 10:35:52.539 7 1:08.295 +0.117 10:39:05.689
4 1:09.010 +1.305 10:37:01.549 8 1:09.031 +0.853 10:40:14.720
(151) Anders Arnaryd 5 1:09.011 +1.306 10:38:10.560 9 1:09.940 +1.762 10:41:24.660
1 1:07.903 +1.626 10:31:36.424 6 1:07.705 10:39:18.265
2 1:07.026 +0.749 10:32:43.450 7 1:07.709 +0.004 10:40:25.974 (641) Anders Munch N?rregaard
3 1:07.663 +1.386 10:33:51.113 8 1:08.362 +0.657 10:41:34.336 1 1:10.841 +2.586 10:32:07.766
4 1:07.316 +1.039 10:34:58.429 2 1:09.560 +1.305 10:33:17.326
5 1:06.554 +0.277 10:36:04.983 (51a) peder vad 3 1:13.563 +5.308 10:34:30.889
6 1:07.699 +1.422 10:37:12.682 1 1:09.196 +1.489 10:32:11.486 4 1:08.730 +0.475 10:35:39.619
7 1:06.277 10:38:18.959 2 1:07.810 +0.103 10:33:19.296 5 1:09.396 +1.141 10:36:49.015
8 1:08.827 +2.550 10:39:27.786 3 2:49.715 +1:42.008 10:36:09.011 6 1:08.255 10:37:57.270
9 1:08.413 +2.136 10:40:36.199 4 1:08.991 +1.284 10:37:18.002 7 1:08.258 +0.003 10:39:05.528
10 1:07.948 +1.671 10:41:44.147 5 1:09.033 +1.326 10:38:27.035 8 1:09.062 +0.807 10:40:14.590
6 1:07.707 10:39:34.742
(31c) Mike Kofoed 7 1:08.109 +0.402 10:40:42.851 (107) Jerry Skovgaard
1 1:08.905 +2.125 10:32:33.805 8 1:11.688 +3.981 10:41:54.539 1 1:11.676 +2.877 10:31:45.620
1:09.294 +2.514 10:33:43.099 2 1:09.571 +0.772 10:32:55.191
3 1:08.646 +1.866 10:34:51.745 (20) Nick Hvolb?l 3 1:09.147 +0.348 10:34:04.338
4 1:07.630 +0.850 10:35:59.375 1 1:09.312 +1.441 10:31:44.447 4 1:10.093 +1.294 10:35:14.431
5 1:07.695 +0.915 10:37:07.070 2 1:07.871 10:32:52.318 5 1:09.335 +0.536 10:36:23.766
6 1:07.644 +0.864 10:38:14.714 3 1:17.892 +10.021 10:34:10.210 6 1:09.265 +0.466 10:37:33.031
7 1:09.145 +2.365 10:39:23.859 4 1:43.243 +35.372 10:35:53.453 7 1:09.761 +0.962 10:38:42.792
8 1:07.638 +0.858 10:40:31.497 5 1:18.277 +10.406 10:37:11.730 8 1:09.517 +0.718 10:39:52.309
9 1:06.780 10:41:38.277 9 1:08.799 10:41:01.108
(24) Kristian Laursen 10 1:09.186 +0.387 10:42:10.294
(92) Patrick Joey Christiansen 1 1:12.954 +5.023 10:31:10.586
1 1:09.397 +2.107 10:32:52.613 2 1:11.595 +3.664 10:32:22.181 (21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
2 1:09.765 +2.475 10:34:02.378 3 1:08.847 +0.916 10:33:31.028 1 1:12.011 +3.149 10:31:45.403
3 1:07.290 10:35:09.668 4 1:09.746 +1.815 10:34:40.774 2 1:09.122 +0.260 10:32:54.525
4 1:08.197 +0.907 10:36:17.865 5 1:09.630 +1.699 10:35:50.404 3 1:09.479 +0.617 10:34:04.004
5 1:08.249 +0.959 10:37:26.114 6 1:09.730 +1.799 10:37:00.134 4 1:09.562 +0.700 10:35:13.566
6 1:08.386 +1.096 10:38:34.500 7 1:10.163 +2.232 10:38:10.297 5 1:09.545 +0.683 10:36:23.111
7 1:09.134 +1.844 10:39:43.634 8 1:10.543 +2.612 10:39:20.840 6 1:09.680 +0.818 10:37:32.791
8 1:08.051 +0.761 10:40:51.685 9 1:09.671 +1.740 10:40:30.511 7 1:09.523 +0.661 10:38:42.314
9 1:08.280 +0.990 10:41:59.965 10 1:07.931 10:41:38.442 8 1:11.254 +2.392 10:39:53.568
9 1:09.977 +1.115 10:41:03.545
(74b) Ulrik Kjellerup (82) Niels Holstien 10 1:08.862 10:42:12.407
1 1:12.417 +5.079 10:31:29.452 1 1:11.738 +3.623 10:32:27.001
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| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Friday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1030-1045 8/17/2012 10:30
Practice started at 10:27:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(49) Erik Bo Nielsen (61) Carsten Brenner
1 1:10.483 +1.616 10:32:17.759 1 1:11.028 +1.718 10:35:25.882 (69a) Torben Eskildsen
1:09.156 +0.289 10:33:26.915 2 1:10.407 +1.097 10:36:36.289 1 1:11.340 +0.777 10:32:05.087
3 1:11.731 +2.864 10:34:38.646 3 1:09.310 10:37:45.599 2 1:11.897 +1.334 10:33:16.984
4 1:09.028 +0.161 10:35:47.674 3 1:14.853 +4.290 10:34:31.837
5 1:10.521 +1.654 10:36:58.195 (10) jacob j'ger 4 1:13.384 +2.821 10:35:45.221
6 1:10.193 +1.326 10:38:08.388 1 1:11.320 +1.837 10:32:24.728 5 1:12.049 +1.486 10:36:57.270
7 1:11.546 +2.679 10:39:19.934 2 1:12.200 +2.717 10:33:36.928 6 1:11.729 +1.166 10:38:08.999
8 1:08.867 10:40:28.801 3 1:11.044 +1.561 10:34:47.972 7 1:12.715 +2.152 10:39:21.714
4 1:10.037 +0.554 10:35:58.009 8 1:11.617 +1.054 10:40:33.331
(7a) Lotte Uhre 5 1:09.921 +0.438 10:37:07.930 9 1:10.563 10:41:43.894
1 1:10.193 +1.171 10:30:56.037 6 1:10.247 +0.764 10:38:18.177
1:09.614 +0.592 10:32:05.651 7 1:09.483 10:39:27.660 (104) Gustav Berglund
3 1:10.003 +0.981 10:33:15.654 8 1:15.578 +6.095 10:40:43.238 1 1:11.517 +0.877 10:38:07.878
4 1:11.677 +2.655 10:34:27.331 2 1:13.235 +2.595 10:39:21.113
5 1:10.128 +1.106 10:35:37.459 (225) Allan Sachmann 3 1:11.626 +0.986 10:40:32.739
6 3:31.798 +2:22.776 10:39:09.257 1 1:12.565 +2.781 10:34:12.398 4 1:10.640 10:41:43.379
7 1:09.022 10:40:18.279 2 1:09.816 +0.032 10:35:22.214 5 1:39.322 +28.682 10:43:22.701
8 1:09.897 +0.875 10:41:28.176 3 1:10.066 +0.282 10:36:32.280
4 1:10.261 +0.477 10:37:42.541 (711) olav austad
(87a) Mark Larsen 5 1:10.043 +0.259 10:38:52.584 1 1:11.990 +0.686 10:31:09.828
1 1:11.109 +2.062 10:32:20.584 6 1:09.833 +0.049 10:40:02.417 2 1:11.304 10:32:21.132
2 1:09.047 10:33:29.631 7 1:11.205 +1.421 10:41:13.622
3 1:10.313 +1.266 10:34:39.944 8 1:09.784 10:42:23.406 (221) Michael Kidde Danielsen
4 1:11.268 +2.221 10:35:51.212 1 1:14.090 +1.469 10:33:15.137
5 1:10.068 +1.021 10:37:01.280 (91) Arvid Ellingsen 2 1:15.550 +2.929 10:34:30.687
6 1:12.976 +3.929 10:38:14.256 1 1:09.853 +0.037 10:31:15.479 3 1:14.077 +1.456 10:35:44.764
7 1:26.682 +17.635 10:39:40.938 2 1:11.802 +1.986 10:32:27.281 4 1:14.570 +1.949 10:36:59.334
8 1:57.629 +48.582 10:41:38.567 3 1:10.375 +0.559 10:33:37.656 5 1:14.528 +1.907 10:38:13.862
4 1:10.778 +0.962 10:34:48.434 6 1:12.621 10:39:26.483
(552) Steven Walsh 5 1:09.961 +0.145 10:35:58.395 7 1:14.345 +1.724 10:40:40.828
1 1:10.071 +0.937 10:32:39.545 6 1:09.816 10:37:08.211 8 1:13.614 +0.993 10:41:54.442
1:09.602 +0.468 10:33:49.147 7 1:10.256 +0.440 10:38:18.467
3 1:09.373 +0.239 10:34:58.520 8 1:24.071 +14.255 10:39:42.538
4 1:09.544 +0.410 10:36:08.064
5 1:09.987 +0.853 10:37:18.051 (153b) Emil Sachmann
6 1:10.207 +1.073 10:38:28.258 1 1:17.452 +7.415 10:31:15.552
7 1:10.032 +0.898 10:39:38.290 2 1:13.557 +3.520 10:32:29.109
8 1:09.134 10:40:47.424 3 1:12.746 +2.709 10:33:41.855
9 1:10.156 +1.022 10:41:57.580 4 1:11.235 +1.198 10:34:53.090
5 1:12.816 +2.779 10:36:05.906
(282b) Thomas Hansson 6 1:10.639 +0.602 10:37:16.545
1 1:09.960 +0.711 10:31:21.157 7 1:10.037 10:38:26.582
2 1:09.542 +0.293 10:32:30.699
3 1:09.249 10:33:39.948 (51b) Pelle Meijer
1 1:12.055 +1.990 10:31:22.243
(77a) Kenneth Kromann 2 1:10.611 +0.546 10:32:32.854
1 1:10.622 +1.345 10:32:14.743 3 1:10.519 +0.454 10:33:43.373
2 1:11.221 +1.944 10:33:25.964 4 1:10.122 +0.057 10:34:53.495
3 1:12.939 +3.662 10:34:38.903 5 1:10.065 10:36:03.560
4 1:11.918 +2.641 10:35:50.821
5 1:10.038 +0.761 10:37:00.859 (149) Ronni S?rensen
6 1:13.122 +3.845 10:38:13.981 1 1:11.523 +1.307 10:35:32.103
7 1:09.277 10:39:23.258 2 1:10.715 +0.499 10:36:42.818
8 1:10.826 +1.549 10:40:34.084 3 1:10.484 +0.268 10:37:53.302
9 1:09.925 +0.648 10:41:44.009 4 1:10.444 +0.228 10:39:03.746
5 1:10.626 +0.410 10:40:14.372
(858b) S?ren Hansen 6 1:10.216 10:41:24.588
1 1:09.284 10:32:25.030
2 1:15.177 +5.893 10:33:40.207 (89b) Christian Filtenborg
1 1:10.241 10:32:21.393
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